
ORISSA ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMISSION 
BIDYUT NIYAMAK BHAVAN, UNIT – VIII  

BHUBANESWAR – 751 012 
PBX : (0674) 2393097, 2396117 
FAX : (0674) 2395781, 2393306 
E-mail: orierc@rediffmail.com 

Website : www.orierc.org  
****************** 

          
   

AUCTION SALE NOTICE 
Dated:07.07.2009/1505 

 
 
 
 Sealed offers accompanied with an EMD of Rs.1000/- (Rupees 

One thousand) only in shape of Bank Draft in favour of OERC are invited 

for sale of one Ambassador Car bearing registration No.OR-02F-0922, so 

as to reach this office by 27.07.2009 at 3.30 PM. The interested parties 

may inspect the vehicle between 10.30 AM to 5.30 PM on all working 

days up to 27.07.2009 at 3.00 PM at Orissa Electricity Regulatory 

Commission premises. Shri K.S. Biswal, Deputy Director (P&A) may be 

contacted for any clarification with contact No.2396880 (O)/9861116465 

(M).  

 The offers will be opened on the same day i.e., on 27.07.2009 at 4 

PM in presence of the parties, if they so desire.  

 The undersigned reserves the right to cancel the Auction Sale 

without assigning any reasons thereof.  

 
 
        
 SECRETARY I/c  
 
 
Copy forwarded for information & necessary action to:  

(1) Public Affairs Officer, OERC, Bhubaneswar with a request to 
publish the above Auction Sale Notice in the daily News 
Papers such as Sambad, Samaj and Dharitri.  

(2) Accounts Officer, OERC, Bhubaneswar.  
(3) Notice Board/OERC Website  

 


